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Rebel tennis team
host tourney

'
, The men's tennis team will host

the 13th annual Nevada Bob's

Tournament at the Frank and
' Vicki Fertitta Tennis Complex.

The team tournament matchesl
I begin tomorrow at 10 a.m. and
. finals on Sunday at 1 p.m.

't

"The field includes strong
teams," said head tennis coach

Larry Easley.
Southern Methodist Universi-

ty, Boise State, Fresno State, San
Diego State, Weber State, and
Northern Arizona University
will compete in this annual tour-

nament.
The Rebels face Weber State

in a 1 p.m. match-u- p tomorrow.

The women's team will face

the Texas A & M Aggies at 1 p.m.
Saturday at Spanish Trail
Country Club.

j - TENNIS

! 13th Annual
j Nevada Bob's

Invitational

j Friday, Feb. 19

' SMU vs. Utah
' .10 a.m.

I NAU vs. SDSU
10 a.m.

I Fresno State vs.
j

I Boise State
. 1 p.m.

J UNLV vs. Weber State
I 1p.m.

I Sunday, Feb. 21

- Finals, 1 p.m.

Lady Rebels
frompage 5

Jackson (20 points, sixrebounds),
UNLVs post players overpow-
ered Southern Utah State, a low-- i
er division, independent school.
Jackson and mid-seaso- n arrival

i Tonia Carter (14 points, 14 re- -

I bounds) had three blocks apiece
I against the smaller, less physi- -
1 cal Thunderbirds.
' In the absence of Hopgood,

guard rotation became impossi- -

: ble. Gwynn Hobbs (15 points,
. five assists) and Cherie Hogg (18
, points, six assists) combined for
t 77 minutes, but showed little

fatigue.
The lack of guard depth did

show up in the stats, though.
The pair combined for 11 turn-
overs and shot progressively
worse as time took its toll.

With no guards to turn to, Bol-l- a

opted to work post players
from the bench. Starting center

j Vivian Johnson (five points, three
I rebounds, three assists) played

20 minutes, allowing reserve
centers Iris Dinerman (two
points, two rebounds) and Tracy
Titus (six points, five rebounds)
some long-awaite- d playing time.

"We need to go inside and get
them (reserve centers) familiar
with what to do when they get
the ball," Bolla said.

Defense, however, was not as
successful. The Lady Rebels,
though well ahead from early on,
had breakdowns in the first half
allowing the Thunderbirds sev-

eral easy layups.
"We were not aligned properly

in our defense. We went in at
halfiame and showed them on
the board," Bolla said. "We were
running and chasing the ball
rather than taking people in the
lanes who were set. We were just
out of sync."
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Softball team travels to
Arizona State for tourney
The 12th-ranke- d UNLV soft-ba-ll

team (2--0 overall, 2-- 0 in the
Big West) will face its toughest
weekend of the season when it
travels to the Arizona State Coca-Col- a

Classic on Feb. 19-2- 1. The
Lady Rebels will play five games
in the round-robi- n tournament
held in Tempe, Ariz., all against
ranked teams.

UNLV opens the tournament
Friday with top-rank- ed UCLA
(3-- 1) followed in the evening by
19th-ranke- d Arizona State (2-0- ).

On Saturday the Lady Rebels
will play conference rival and
15th-ranke-d Utah State.

UNLV closes out the tourna-

ment on Sunday with a match-

up againstNo. 2 Arizona followed
immediately by 7th-rank- ed

Oklahoma State.
Tricia Reimche

went against UC Santa
Barbara Saturday. The Lady
Rebels lead-of- f hitter increased
her school-recor- d career hit total
to 208.

Sunday 8:15 p.m.
M.WJ 12:30 p.m.

Confessions Rosary
before all Masses

4765 Brussels Avenue
(University Ctr. --

Religion & life)
adjacent to Res. Halls
2 minutes from MSU

Call 736-08- 87

about our many activities
including World Youth Day

with Pope John Paul II

Scripture Study - Mon. 1 :00 pm.

Catechism Class Mon. 7:30 pm.

Holy Hour - Tues. 12:30 pm.

Students for Life - Wed. 1 :00 pm.

Baseball Schedu'e
1993 UNLV (3-- 3) Men's

Tim I
Day Date Opponent . I

Fri. Feb. 5 LEWIS-CLAR-

M-fl-Sn
I

Sat. Feb. 6 LEWIS-CLAR- g
Sun. Feb. 7 LEWIS-CLAR- f J JJ
Fri. Feb. 12 NEW MEXICO

Sat. Feb. 13 NEW MEXICO
7-- 3

Jnal)
I

Sun.
'

Feb. 14 NEW MEXICO

Fri. Feb. 19 BYU

Sat. Feb. 19 BYU(DH) I
3 p.m. IMICHIGANTues Feb. 23 EASTERN
3 p.m. IMICHIGANWed" Feb. 24 EASTERN

Thurs.-Su- Feb. 25-2- 8 CoorsUNLV Desert Classic (5) I

(Eastern Michigan, Utah, Wyoming) I

Fri. Mar. 5 at San Diego State 7 p.m. I

Sat. Mar. 6 at San Diego State I

Sun. Mar. 7 at San Diego State IP-- I

Fri. Mar. 12 at San Jose State jpm I

Sat. Mar. 13 at San Jose State J I

Sun Mar. 14 at San Jose State iPm- - I
3 p.m. -- ISTATETues. Mar. 16 ARIZONA
3 p.m. I

Wed. Mar. 17 ARIZONA STATE

PACIFIC 7 p.m. I
Fri. Mar. 19

Sat. Mar. 20 PACIFIC P- - I

Sun. Mar. 21 PACIFIC .
1 I

Fri Sun. Mar. 26-2- 8 Mesa State Colorado West Coors Classic (5) I

(Mesa State, Bellevue, Cal-Pol- y Pomona, Metro State, I

New Mexico Highlands, No. Colorado) I

Fri. Apr. 2 at Long Beach State 7 p.m. I

Sat. Apr. 3 at Long Beach State 7 p.m. I

Beach State ' P m- - ISun. Apr. 4 at Long

Thurs. Apr. 8 CS FULLERTON 7 p.m. I

Fri. Apr. 9 CS FULLERTON 7 p.m. I

Sat. Apr. 10 CS FULLERTON 1 P m- - I

Fri. Apr. 16 SOUTHERN UTAH 7 p.m. I

Sat. Apr. 17 SOUTHERN UTAH (DH) 5 p.m. I

Sun. Apr. 18 SOUTHERN UTAH 1 P- - I
Tues. Apr. 20 at Arizona State 7 p.m. I

Wed. Apr. 21 at Arizona State 2:30 p.m. I

Fri. Apr. 23 UC SANTA BARBARA 7 p.m. I

Sat. Apr. 24 UC SANTA BARBARA 1p m. I

Sun. Apr. 25 UC SANTA BARBARA 1p.m. I

Fri. Apr. 30 at Nevada 2 p.m. I

Sat. May 1 at Nevada 1 p m. I

Sun. May 2 at Nevada 1 p m.

Fri. May 7 NEW MEXICO STATE 7 p.m.

Sat. May 8 NEW MEXICO STATE 1p.m.

Sun. May9 NEW MEXICO STATE 1p.m.

Sat. May 15 at Stanford University 1p.m.

Sun. May 16 at Stanford University 1 p.m.

Mon. May 17 at Stanford University 2:30 p.m.

At Grand Junction, Colorado
won by forfeit - j

' i

UNLV Golf Team Update T

At the 1 7th annual John A. Burns Intercollegiate Golf Classic in Honolulu, I
Ed Fryatt had an 64 yesterday at the Kaneohe Klipper Golf I
Classic. Action continues today and concludes tomorrow. I

BUILD YOUR OWN FRATERNITY
(Batteries not included!)

You 'supply the energy, imagination, leadership and entrepreneurial
genius, all the essentials required to establish BetaTheta Pi's chapter
atUNLV.

We come up with the nuts and bolts, support and services of one of
the nation's oldest and most respected college fraternities. Together,

we'll build something exception, from scratch.

I moMMOQK I

Tuesday, Febuary 23 - 7:00 PM
145 Moyer Student Union

If you've always wanted to get your hands on this kind of
opportunity, come to the Informational Meeting Tuesday at 7:30 PM
or leave a message for Martin Dixon of
Beta Theta Pi Headquarters at
ext. 236. The rest, as they say, will be history! )W- -


